
CALENDAR 2023 – 2024 
 

AUGUST 2023 
Wednesday 30th August – School opens P1* – P7 9 am to 12 noon 

Thursday 31st – School open P1* – P7 to 12 noon 
 

* Staggered intake 

 
SEPTEMBER 2023 

Friday 1st P2 to P7 - normal school hours resume 
P1 Staggered intake continues 

 

HALLOWE’EN BREAK  
School Closed Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 

Re-opens on Monday 6th November  
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
School closes at 11 am on Thursday 21st December  

School closed Friday 22nd December to Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
Re-opens on Thursday 4th January 2024 

 

FEBRUARY MID-TERM BREAK 
School Closed Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February  

 

ST. PATRICK’S DAY  
School Closed Monday 18th March  

 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 
School closed Tuesday 26th to Friday 5th April  

Re-opens on Monday 8th April  
 

MAY BANK HOLIDAYS 
School Closed Friday 3rd and Monday 6th May  

 
School Closed Friday 24th and Monday 27th May  

 
 

JUNE  
School closes at 11 am Friday 28th for Summer Holidays 

 
 
 
 


